
 

DS-1214ZJ-P 

Horizontal Pole Mount 

 

Feature 

 The clamps are made of stainless steel 
 For horizontal pole mounting 

Dimension 
1

9
4

 m
m

 (
7

.6
4

")

122.6 mm 
(4.83")

30 mm 
(1.81")

96 mm (3.78")

6
.5

 m
m

 
(0

.2
6

")

1
2

7
.5

 m
m

 
(5

.0
2

")

40.6 mm 
(1.60")

Ø 67 mm to 127 mm 
(Ø 2.64" to 5.0")

 

Available Model 

DS-1214ZJ-P 

Parameter 

Model 
 
Parameters 

DS-1214ZJ-P 

Horizontal Pole Mount 

Appearance Platinum grey 

Material Steel 

Dimension 122.6 mm × 194 mm × 127.5 mm (4.83" × 7.64" × 5.02") 

Weight 1.86 kg (4.10 lb.) 

Note 

 Load capacity of the pole must be at least 3 times as much as the total weight of the camera, and the mount. 
 The mount’s maximum load capacity is 6 kg (13.23 lb.). 
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